



Request Information

Details

Title
Jack turner store 18283
Request on June 16, 2021

Requested
June 16, 2021

Requestor
Damon Kimble_BDA

Shipping

Deliver To
Subway 18283-0 12952 BANDERA RD STE 110 HELOTES, TX, 78023-4690 ATTN: Gema Viguera 210-417-1777 or gema.viguera21@hotmail.com

Consolidator - Duke US
Cons5
601 Duke Lane
Door #15
Sedalia, Missouri, 65301
United States

Need by
August 30, 2021

Billing

18283-0
18283-0
12952 BANDERA
RD STE 110
HELOTES, Texas,
78023-4690
United States

Accounting

Please See Line
Item Details

Line Item Details

Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
1	FORM-BW-84-BD	Beigewood Laminate Kit for 84" Beverage	Duke Mfg Co	1	EA	\$125.50	\$125.50
Additional Information Description Beigewood Laminate Kit for 84" Beverage Destination 38"D x 34"H		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details		Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%			
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
2	950027	5' Choice Mark Sign (Large Set)	TPC Group	1	EA	\$729.00	\$729.00
Additional Information Description 5' Choice Mark Sign (Large Set)		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details		Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%			
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
3	950015	Chevron	Sunglo Fabrics Inc	70	YD	\$13.45	\$941.50
Additional Information Description Chevron Wallcovering		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details		Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%			

Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
4	99940	Swiss Army Bread	Sunglo Fabrics Inc	1	EA	\$80.00	\$80.00
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information				
Description Swiss Army Bread - Metal Framed Wall Art		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A				
			Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
5	99941	Green Pepper	Sunglo Fabrics Inc	1	EA	\$80.00	\$80.00
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information				
Description Green Pepper Metal Framed Wall Art		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A				
			Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
6	99943	Cucumber Glasses	Sunglo Fabrics Inc	1	EA	\$80.00	\$80.00
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information				
Description Cucumber Glasses Metal Framed Wall Art		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A				
			Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
7	950115	Set of 4 ADA Signs: Mens, Women's, w/ handicap, employee only & Max. Occupancy w/ snipes	Imagine Chicago	1	EA	\$86.86	\$86.86
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information				
Description Set of 4 ADA Signs: Mens, Women's, w/ handicap, employee only & Max. Occupancy w/ snipes		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A				
			Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
8	950125	Black Trim ROTF Single piece 4' x 96'	Imagine Chicago	8	EA	\$11.97	\$95.76
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information				
Description Black Trim ROTF Single piece 4' x 96'		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A				
			Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total

9	69675A	BEVERAGE CADDY		Nemco Food Equipment	2	EA	\$124.55	\$249.10
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information					
Description BEVERAGE CADDY		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A					
			Allocation 100%					
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total	
10	236PL	950460	House of Fara	13	EA	\$26.52	\$344.76	
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information					
Description Virtually indestructible, Industrial strength baseboards.		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A					
			Allocation 100%					
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total	
11	S2402083	24"x20" Dining Top, PVC Edge	Plymold Seating	12	EA	\$47.84	\$574.08	
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information					
Description 24" x 20" rectangular dining top with Beigewood laminate and North Sea PVC Edge. Use with table base #950039 - 22" x 22" table base.		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A					
			Allocation 100%					
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total	
12	S3004283HC	30"x42" ADA Dining Top, PVC Edge	Plymold Seating	2	EA	\$99.84	\$199.68	
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information					
Description 30" x 42" dining top with Beigewood laminate and North Sea PVC Edge. Includes ADA logo. Must be used with two each #950040 dining height end bases to meet accessibility requirements.		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A					
			Allocation 100%					
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total	
13	S307242CT80	72"L Communal Table - Bar Height	Plymold Seating	1	EA	\$859.58	\$859.58	
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information					
Description 30" x 72" Bar height (42") communal table with Beigewood laminate, Silver Dur-A-Edge, and silver metal frame.		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A					
			Allocation 100%					
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total	
14	S647180ABB-	Chair - Silver Frame, Indoor Dining Chair	Plymold	32	EA	\$70.95	\$2,270.40	

Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
15	S647380ABB-01	Barstool - Silver Frame, Indoor Barstool	Plymold Seating	8	EA	\$95.68	\$765.44
Additional Information Description Indoor dining chair with silver frame and brown vinyl upholstered seat. Flame Resistant - Conforms to EN 1021-2			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details		Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%		
16	S7162230-02	22"x22" Table Base, Dining Height, Silver	Plymold Seating	12	EA	\$35.36	\$424.32
Additional Information Description Indoor barstool silver frame with brown vinyl upholstered seat. Flame Resistant - Conforms to EN 1021-2			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details		Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%		
17	S7162930-02	22" End Base - Dining Height, Silver	Plymold Seating	4	EA	\$39.52	\$158.08
Additional Information Description 22" x 22" dining height (30") table base with silver finish. For use with 24"x20" top. Includes black Table Shox.			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details		Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%		
18	S80122L02	2-Stream Waste / Recycle, Laminate Top	Plymold Seating	1	EA	\$372.75	\$372.75
Additional Information Description 22" dining height (30") end base with silver finish. For use with 24"x60", 30"x42", 30"x44", and 30"x60" tops. Order two bases for each table top. Includes blackTable Shox.			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details		Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%		
19	BDAApproval	BDAApproval	BDAApproval	1	EA	CA\$0.01	CA\$0.01
Additional Information Description 2-Stream Waste / Recycle, Laminate Top and basket shelf			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details		Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%		

Additional Information Description BDAApapproval			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%			
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
20	2501209	60" Retrofit Clearview Day Cover	Duke Mfg Co	2	EA	\$1,172.50	\$2,345.00
Additional Information Description 60" Retrofit Clearview Day Cover Additional information including installation instructions & manuals can be found at www.dukemfg.com/subway			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%			
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
21	FORM-SSLAM-24-FS	24" Retrofit SS Panel & Trim Kit	Duke Mfg Co	1	EA	\$36.10	\$36.10
Additional Information Description 24" Retrofit Stainless Steel Panel & Trim Kit for Doors only 36" Tall			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%			
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
22	FORM-SSLAM-48-FS	48" Retrofit Stainless Steel Panel Kit	Duke Mfg Co	1	EA	\$71.35	\$71.35
Additional Information Description 48" Retrofit Stainless Steel Panel & Trim Kit for Doors only 36" Tall			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%			
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
23	FORM-SSLAM-48RUF-FS	SS Panel & Trim Kit for 48" Ref unit	Duke Mfg Co	1	EA	\$71.35	\$71.35
Additional Information Description SS Panel & Trim Kit for 48" Refrigerated Back Counter for doors only			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%			
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
24	950024	Shimmer	Sunglo Fabrics Inc	31	YD	\$13.45	\$416.95
Additional Information Description Shimmer Wallcovering			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation			

100%

Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
25	950175	Small POS Display (Includes decal and windows)	Imagine Chicago	1	EA	\$69.87	\$69.87
Additional Information Description Small POS Display (Includes decal and windows)		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
26	FORM-SSLAM-ENDRT-FS	Right End Retrofit Stainless Steel Kit	Duke Mfg Co	1	EA	\$39.73	\$39.73
Additional Information Description Right End Retrofit Stainless Steel End Panel & Trim Kit for Back Counter 36" Tall		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
27	2501203	25" Retrofit Clearview Hot Day Cover	Duke Mfg Co	1	EA	\$905.25	\$905.25
Additional Information Description 25" Retrofit Clearview Hot Day Cover Additional information including installation instructions & manuals can be found at www.dukemfg.com/subway		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
28	949806	19' Fresh Start Retrofit Laminate Decor	Duke Mfg Co	1	EA	\$1,000.35	\$1,000.35
Additional Information Description 19' Fresh Start Retrofit Laminate Decor Package **Remodels Require Completed Remodel Form** Additional information including installation instructions & manuals can be found at www.dukemfg.com/subway		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
29	69700A	Fresh Forward Glass Cookie Case	Nemco Food Equipment	1	EA	\$380.00	\$380.00
Additional Information Description Fresh Forward Glass Cookie Case		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%				

Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
30	950122	(Pk of 10) Fresh Forward Cookie Tag kit (customer facing) 10 ver.	Imagine Chicago	1	EA	\$4.87	\$4.87
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information				
Description (Pk of 10) Fresh Forward Cookie Tag kit (customer facing) 10 ver.		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A				
			Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
31	950174	Vinyl Sign - Fresh Baked	Imagine Chicago	1	EA	\$2.39	\$2.39
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information				
Description Vinyl Sign - Fresh Baked		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A				
			Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
32	526030	Beigewood Laminate Sheet 7850-60	Duke Mfg Co	3	EA	\$65.00	\$195.00
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information				
Description Beigewood Laminate Sheet 7850-60 48" x 120"		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A				
			Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
33	950058	Brand Green	Sunglo Fabrics Inc	15	YD	\$14.49	\$217.35
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information				
Description Brand Green Wallcovering		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A				
			Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
34	950025	Green Focal	Sunglo Fabrics Inc	12	YD	\$15.65	\$187.80
Additional Information		Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information				
Description Green Focal Wallcovering		Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A				
			Allocation 100%				
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
35	75944	Corner Protector	Sunglo Fabrics Inc	8	FT	\$43.95	\$351.60

Additional Information Description Corner Protector - 12 ft. (shipped in 2 pieces due to shipping constraints) - one 8 ft. piece and one 4 ft. piece, aluminum - satin finish			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%			
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
36	SBW:425-30-Open Subway	970000 Subway Fresh Forward Open Sign	CM Global	1	EA	\$136.31	\$136.31
Additional Information Description The new official green and white Open Sign. Extremely bright even through tinted windows. Customers will easily see you are open for business even from a distance. Hang this sign alone or with another window sign. Hanging Option 1: Hang the Open Sign under the Subway Sign using one power cord. Option 2: Hang up to 3 Add-On message signs under the Open Sign using one remote and one power cord. Option 3: Hang the Choice Mark Sign under this Open Sign using one remote and one power cord. All signs sold separately. Included in box: Remote control, power supply and hanging kit. For indoor use only. Size: 20.8" W x 7.8"H			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%			
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
37	74766	FOUNTAIN KIT	DALB INC	1	EA	\$40.05	\$40.05
Additional Information Description KIT, FTN, SUBWAY ED/DF250, WRAPAROUND			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%			
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
38	74773	COOLER SIGN	DALB INC	1	EA	\$18.20	\$18.20
Additional Information Description SIGN, COL, SUBWAY GEM49, 52.13 X 8.38			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%			
Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
39	E031683	BUILDING SIGN (Exterior) 30" RACEWAY MOUNT CHANNEL LETTERS - SUBWAY - YELLOW/GREEN. Requires Crane or Forklift to unload.	Everbrite LLC	2	EA	\$1,624.00	\$3,248.00
Additional Information Description FOR USE WITH LIGHT COLOR FACADES; 30" X 12'-7" SUBWAY CHANNEL LETTERS; RACEWAY MOUNT; YELLOW & GREEN; 31.45 SQ FT; ALUMINUM CABINET WITH ACRYLIC FACE; LED			Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Accounting Information Default N/A Allocation 100%			

ILLUMIANTED; INC. TRADEMARK; FLUSH MOUNT TO WALL; MUST SPECIFY BUILDING COLOR FOR RACEWAY

Must provide Sherwin-Williams or Benjamin Moore color code for raceway or it will default to White - Will require fork lift or crane to unload

white

Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
40	Lift-Gate	Lift-Gate Delivery Option	Duke Mfg Co	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00

Additional Information	Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information
Description Lift-Gate Delivery Option	Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A
		Allocation 100%

Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
41	58999	Liftgate Charge	Plymold Seating	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00

Additional Information	Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information
Description Liftgate Charge for deliveries that require a truck with a liftgate to get merchandise from the truck to the ground	Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A
		Allocation 100%

Line	SKU	Name	Supplier	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
42	50401	Consolidation Fee - Single Store \$799	Duke Mfg Co	1	EA	\$649.00	\$649.00

Additional Information	Shipping Please See Header Shipping Details	Accounting Information
Description Consolidation Fee - Single Store \$799	Billing Please See Header Billing Details	Default N/A
		Allocation 100%

42 Items | **Total** \$18,923.34

Attachments

18283-Helotes_TX.pdf 2.12MB All Lines Supplier Visible
Attached by Damon Kimble_BDA on 6/16/2021 5:31 PM

18283-duke_form.jpg 1.18MB All Lines Supplier Visible
Attached by Damon Kimble_BDA on 6/16/2021 5:31 PM

Comments

No comments have been submitted to this request

History

JUN 17, 2021

3:51:19 PM EDT System **Ordered** REQ-02883

- > REQ-02883 — Request has been ordered
 - New order has been created PO-09987
 - New order has been created PO-09988
 - New order has been created PO-09989
 - New order has been created PO-09990
 - New order has been created PO-09991
 - New order has been created PO-09992
 - New order has been created PO-09993
 - New order has been created PO-09994
 - New order has been created PO-09995
 - New order has been created PO-09996
 - New order has been created PO-09997

3:47:04 PM EDT System **Fully Approved** REQ-02883

- > REQ-02883 — Fully approved

3:47:04 PM EDT Joseph Danel **Approved** REQ-02883

- > REQ-02883 — Request has been approved
With comment:

on the list, we have new chairs coming, just want to double check it.

JUN 16, 2021

5:31:54 PM EDT Damon Kimble_BDA **Created** REQ-02883

- > REQ-02883 — Jack turner store 18283 Request on June 16, 2021 — Request was created manually